MathVine - Pre-Algebra

Multiplying Absolute Value

Evaluate.

| =3[ ] -8

|71+ 13|

| —8[+[ -3

8]+ | — 4]

| — 8] % 2]

6] % | — 2|

9] % | — 6

[ =312

191+ 19|

| — 4] %3]

| —9[ [ -9

6] % (7]

Name

Date

Period

answer



MathVine - Pre-Algebra

Multiplying Absolute Value

Evaluate.

| =3[ ] 8|

|71+ 13|

| — 8] =3

8]+ | — 4

| — 8] % [2]

6] % | — 2|

9]+ | — 6]

| = 3] * 2]

191+ 19|

| — 4] %3]

| =9 [ -9

6]+ 17|

Name

Date

24

21

24

32

16

12

54

81

12

81

42

Period

answer



MathVine - Pre-Algebra

Multiplying Absolute Value

Solution Steps

T3k -
|—3|=3
|~ 8 =8
3x8 =24

" |7] % (3]
7] =17
3] =3
7x3 =21

Name

Date

Period



6] % | —
6] =6

—2|=2
6%2 =12

19+ [ -
9 =9

|~ 6/ =6
9%6 =54

| — 3| ]|
| — 3] =3
12| =2

3x2=206

" 19] % 9]
9]=9
9 =9
9x9 =281

| — 4] x|
—4]—4
3] =3

4%3 =12

[ = 91| -
|—9/=9
|—9] =9
9x9 =281



6] * |7
6] =6
7] =7
6x7 =142



